Statement of Votes Cast - 2022 Municipal Election, City of Kingston - October 24, 2022

Online Voting

Advance Voting by Location
Isabel Turner Library

INVISTA Centre

Central Library

Kingston East Community Centre
Portsmouth Olympic Harbour
Rideau Heights Community Centre

Voting Day

District 4 - Lakeside
(St. Andrews by the Lake)

District 6 -Trillium
(Archbishop O'Sullivan Catholic School)

Institutional Voting Places

Trustee - Limestone District School Board - Lakeside Trillium

Elizabeth Ann
Coveney

690

290

o7

25

293
246
28

1637

Garrett
Elliott

1238

299

66

44

327

254

23

2257

Nida
Qureshi

300

79

13

16

120

64

599

Total Votes

2228

668

136

85

740

564

Y

6721



